Mobile Technology
Hoist Stabilisation
Unit
HSE2-16...
E
10
.1
16

08
3. MOdeL COde
(also order example)
HSE2 - 16  A - 330 - 24 - DT - N  01 - A -  0
HSE Generation
Nominal size
16 = NG16
Type
accumulator is charged from
working circuit (standard)
Accumulator pressure relief
example 1: 090 = 90 bar
example 2: 330 = 330 bar
Supply voltage
12 = 12 v dC
24 = 24 v dC
Electrical connection
dG = to eN 175301
dT = Junior Timer; 2 pole; radial
dU = Junior Timer; 2 pole; axial
dN = deutsch connector
Seal material
N = NBr
0 = Further details to be given in full
Line connection
01 =  G1” pipe thread to ISO 1179-1 (standard model)
02 =  SAe ¾" – 6000 psi to ISO 6162-1/-2
 (only line options A and d)
03 =  UNF 1 5/16"-12 to ISO 11926
Line connection options (see also Point 3.1)
A
B
C
d
Supplementary details to be given in full
0 = no supplementary details
3.1   LINe CONNeCTION OPTIONS
A
D
C
B
4. GRAPHS
0
2
4
6
8
10
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
175 cSt
40 cSt
Dp/Q Graph
Dp
 d
iff
er
en
tia
l p
re
ss
ur
e
[b
ar
]
Q flow rate [l/min]
5
E